
MARC AGENDA 
WEDNESDAY, 19 JANUARY 2005 

        
 
                          
0830  Chairperson's Welcome / Member Introduction / 

Member Announcements/Committee Reports. 
 
0900  Joseph G. Diamond, Director, Small and Disadvantaged 

Business Utilization, Office of the Secretary of the Air 
Force, joseph.diamond@pentagon.af.mil, 703-696-1103. 

  
1000  Break 
 
1030 David Boyd, Procurement Analyst for the Director, 

Defense Procurement and Acquisition Policy, 
david.boyd@osd.mil, 703-697-8334.  

 
1200  Lunch 

 
1300 George Ralis, Business and Industrial Specialist, U.S. 

Department of Commerce, Office of Small and 
Disadvantaged Business Utilization, gralis@doc.gov, 202-
482-1472.   

 
1400 Earl J. Warrington, Deputy Project Manager, Integrated 

Acquisition Environment,  General Services 
Administration,  earl.warrington@gsa.gov, 703-872-
8609.

 
1500 Break  

1515  MARC Roundtable Discussions 

1600  Adjourn   
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MARC AGENDA 
THURSDAY, 20 JANUARY 2005 

 
 

  
 

     
0830   “Joint Ventures & Teaming”, Vincent Mazzotta, Size 

Specialist, U.S. Small Business Administration, 
vincent.mazzotta@sba.gov; “Electronic 294s/295s”, Terry 
Budge, Commercial Market Representative, U.S. Small 
Business Administration terry.budge@sba.gov;  
“Legislative Update”, Carol Decker,  Procurement Center 
Representative, U.S. Small Business Administration, 
carol.decker@navy.mil, 717-605-7525. 

  
1000 Break   
 
1015 Frank Masley, Masley Enterprises, Inc, 

fmasley@militarygloves.com, 302-427-9885 
 
1100 Mary “Lee” Renna, maryleerenna@osd.mil, 703-696-

8201.          
 

1130  Wrap-Up 
   
1200  Adjourn     
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